Variable Frequency Drive
(VFD) Cable Solutions
Be Certain with Belden — the Original
Developer of High Quality Performance
VFD Cable
Belden offers the most
extensive line of VFD
cables, as well as a total

CERTIFICATE
CЦ 19.0371X
EAC CERTIFICATE TC RU C-GB.AA87.B.00487
CODE OF PROTECTION 1Ex d IIC Gb X, 1Ex e IIC Gb X, Ex ta IIIC Da X, IP66
RETIE APPROVAL NUMBER 3866
MARINE APPROVALS
LRS: 01/00172, DNV: TAE000000Y, ABS: 20-2022051-
PDA, BV: 43180 A1 BV
PART Number ENTRY THREAD
NPT
MIN THREAD
LENGTH
Cable Range
Across Flats Across Corners Length WeightInsert No Insert
Min Max Min Max
BTC075A0551RA  3/4" 0.80" 0.26" 0.41" 0.41" 0.55"
1.48" 1.63" 1.24" 1.69
BTC075A0791RA  3/4" 0.80" 0.44" 0.61" 0.61" 0.79"
BTC100A0791RA    1" 0.98" 0.44" 0.61" 0.61" 0.79"
1.81" 1.99" 1.65" 3.17
BTC100A1041RA  1" 0.98" 0.67" 0.85" 0.85" 1.04"
BTC125A1041RA    1 1/4" 1.01" 0.67" 0.85" 0.85" 1.04"
2.05" 2.25" 1.65"
3.88
BTC125A1271RA    1 1/4" 1.01" 0.93" 1.1" 1.10" 1.27" 4.94
BTC150A1501RA    1 1/2" 1.03" 1.22" 1.37" 1.37" 1.5" 2.36" 2.60" 1.65" 6.00
BTC200A1741RA    2" 1.06" - - 1.40" 1.74" 2.76" 3.03" 1.63" 8.64
BTC200A1971RA    2" 1.06" - - 1.63" 1.97" 2.76" 3.03" 1.74" 8.29
BTC250A2201RA    2 1/2" 1.57" - - 1.86" 2.20" 3.54" 3.90" 1.74" 13.58
BTC300A2201RA    3" 1.63" - - 1.86" 2.20" 4.33" 4.77" 1.79" 13.58
BTC300A2681RA    3" 1.63" - - 2.41" 2.68" 4.33" 4.77" 1.79" 23.63
Order code example: TC-050A028 - “TC” (Type Gland) - “050” (½” NPT Thread) - ‘A’ (Material Aluminum) - “028”(Max Cable Diameter 0.28”)
Dimensions are displayed in inches unless otherwise stated
PATENT GRANTED: US 8440919
Sales Sheet

29722C 12 0.610 3/4" NPT 0.44" 0.79" BTC075A0791RA
29503, 29503F 10 0.690/0.716 1" NPT 0.44" 0.79" BTC100A0791RA
29523C 10 0.506 3/4" NPT 0.26" 0.55" BTC075A0551RA
29723C 10 0.651 3/4" NPT 0.44" 0.79" BTC075A0791RA
29504, 29504F 8 0.923/0.933 1 1/4" NPT 0.67" 1.04" BTC125A1041RA
29524C 8 0.646 1" NPT 0.44" 0.79" BTC100A0791RA
29724C 8 0.794 1 1/4" NPT 0.67" 1.04" BTC125A1041RA
29505 6 1.002 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27" BTC125A1271RA
29505F 6 0.961 1 1/4" NPT 0.67" 1.04" BTC125A1041RA
29525C 6 0.724 1" NPT 0.44" 0.79" BTC100A0791RA
29725C 6 0.874 1 1/4" NPT 0.67" 1.04" BTC125A1041RA
29506 4 1.113 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27" BTC125A1271RA
29506F 4 1.058 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27" BTC125A1271RA
29526C 4 0.825 1 1/4" NPT 0.67" 1.04" BTC125A1041RA
29726C 4 0.973 1 1/4" NPT 0.67" 1.04" BTC125A1041RA
29507 2 1.324 1 1/2" NPT 1.22" 1.50" BTC150A1501RA
29507F 2 1.207 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27" BTC125A1271RA
29527C 2 0.990 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27"" BTC125A1271RA
29727C 2 1.100 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27" BTC125A1271RA
29528 1 1.195 1 1/4" NPT 0.93" 1.27" BTC125A1271RA

Basics 600V
Belden
Basics 2kv
2kv Classic
300% or
100% Ground
LSZH Classic
300% Ground
or 100%
Ground
Thermoset
LSZH/Marine
Grade 300%
or 100%
Ground
230 1 0.75 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
2 1.49 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
3 2.24 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
** 12 29502 29502F 29512 29522C 29722C 29537 29502T 29502X
5 3.73 12 29502 29502F 29512 29522C 29722C 29537 29502T 29502X
** 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
7.5 5.6 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
** 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
10 7.5 10 29503 29502F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
** 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
15 11.2 6 29505 29505F 29525C 29725C 29540 29505T 29505X
20 14.9 4 29506 29506F 29526C 29726C 29541 29506T 29506X
25 18.7 4 29506 29506F 29526C 29726C 29541 29506T 29506X
30 22.4 2 29507 29507F 29527C 29727C 29542 29507T 29507X
40 30 1 29528 29528F 29528C 29728C 29543 29528T 29528X
50 37 2/0 29530 29530F 29530C 29730C 29545 29530T 29530X
60 45 3/0 29531 29531F 29531C 29731C 29546 29531T 29531X
75 56 250
100 75 350
460 1 0.75 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
2 1.49 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
3 2.24 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
5 3.73 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
7.5 5.6 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
10 7.5 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
** 12 29502 29502F 29512 29522C 29722C 29537 29502T 29502X
15 11.2 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
20 14.9 10 29503 29503F 29513 29523C 29723C 29538 29503T 29503X
20 14.9 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
25 18.7 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
30 22.4 8 29504 29504F 29524C 29724C 29539 29504T 29504X
40 30 6 29505 29505F 29525C 29725C 29540 29505T 29505X
50 37 4 29506 29506F 29526C 29726C 29541 29506T 29506X
60 45 2 29507 29507F 29527C 29727C 29542 29507T 29507X
75 56 1 29528 29528F 29528C 29728C 29543 29528T 29528X
100 75 2/0 29530 29530F 29530C 29730C 29545 29530T 29530X
125 93 3/0 29531 29531F 29531C 29731C 29546 29531T 29531X
150 112 4/0 29532 29532F 29532C 29732C 29547 29532T 29532X
200 149 350 29534
250 187 500 29535
575 1 0.75 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X
2 1.49 14 29501 29501F 29511 29521C 29721C 29536 29501T 29501X